3rd Floor, Changfa Technology Garden, 29 Minjiang Road, Changzhou, Jiangsu 213022, China
Copyright © 2010 Chinasound Electronics    Specification subject to change without notice 1
Part Number Code
CPA36AV515CU1W
C: Chinasound
PA: Piezo Alarm
36: 36mm, Main Dimension
A: A Housing, Housing Type
See Housing Code as below
V: Volume Control Cover
515: 5 to 15 Vdc, Operating Voltage Range
C: Continuous, Tone Type
C: Continuous Tone
T: Intermittent Tone
W: Warble Tone
H: Chime Tone
S: Siren Tone
W: Wire, Terminal Type
W: Wire
Q: Quick Tab
S: Screw
P: Pin
1: Slow, Intermittent Rate
6: Very Fast, 6 to 10 cycles per second
        3: Fast, 3 cycles per second
        2: Middle, 2 cycles per second
        1: Slow, 1 cycle per second
U: Ultra, Sound Output Type
M: Middle Loud, to 98dBA at 2” or 95dBA at 1m
        E: Extra Loud, to 103dBA at 2” or 100dBA 1m
        U: Ultra Loud, to 108dBA at 2” or  105dBA 1m
(above Sound Output is for continuous tone type alarm)
Housing Code
A  B
C  D
E  F
G  H
J  K